NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0774170 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

9/12/2017 5:37:00 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

# Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: MURRAY LIONS CLUB FOUNDATION, INC.

Company ID: 0774170 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/26/2010 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 9/12/2017 5:37:00 PM

**Fee:** \$15.00

#### **Principal Office**

312 N 4TH ST MURRAY, KY 42071

## Registered Agent Name/Address

LINDA AVERY 312 N 4TH ST MURRAY, KY 42071

#### **Current Officers**

President Jim Gray 312 N 4th St., Murray, KY 42071
Secretary Sarah Kaegi 1609 Magnolia Dr., Murray KY 42071
Vice President Paul McCreary 312 N 4th St., Murray, KY 42071

### **Directors**

DirectorMichael Trent312 N 4th St., Murray KY 42071DirectorJosh Kerr312 N 4th St., Murray KY 42071DirectorRowina Wilburn312 N 4th St., Murray KY 42071DirectorAllie Robertson312 N 4th St., Murray KY 42071

County: Calloway
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

## **Signatures**

Signature Jim Gray Title President